
Bar Galilei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Da Sacco Davide (04/097) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 5

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Marletta Giuseppe (04/331) 2 2 4 3 4 5 0 0

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 4

Marletta Massimo (04/270) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bruno Gilberto (04/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Da Sacco Davide 04/097 12 23 1,92

Romeo Antonino 04/271 16 19 1,19

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 8 12 1,50

Marletta Giuseppe 04/331 10 10 1,00

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 12 10 0,83

Marletta Massimo 04/270 6 5 0,83

Bruno Gilberto 04/188 0 0 0,00

Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bandini Diego (04/001) 4 10 4 9 1 2 4 9

Manna Alessandro (04/245) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 3

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 6

Piana Mauro (04/074) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Pesce Piero (04/242) 2 1 4 3 3 3 2 1

Vinai Marco (04/075) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Bertolo Francesco (04/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viale Sergio (04/077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bandini Diego 04/001 13 30 2,31

Manna Alessandro 04/245 16 24 1,50

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 16 22 1,38

Piana Mauro 04/074 4 10 2,50

Pesce Piero 04/242 11 8 0,73

Vinai Marco 04/075 4 2 0,50

Bertolo Francesco 04/240 0 0 0,00

Viale Sergio 04/077 0 0 0,00

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Scaglione Claudio (04/086) 4 9 3 9 4 6 4 10

Fedullo Davide (04/196) 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 7

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 0

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 2 6 3 3 0 0 2 4

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 2 2 2 0 4 5 2 2

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5

Attianese Roberto (04/087) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scaglione Claudio 04/086 15 34 2,27

Fedullo Davide 04/196 12 26 2,17

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 14 24 1,71

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 7 13 1,86

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 10 9 0,90

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 3 7 2,33

Attianese Roberto 04/087 3 0 0,00


